OZEL KOKTEYLLER /SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

THE PASSION FOX 165 &
Absolut Blue,Carkifelek Meyve Piresi

Yesil Elma Suyu, Seker Surubu, Nane, Yesil Limon

Absolut Blue,Passion Fruit Puree

Green Apple Juice, Sugar Syrup, Mint, Lime

AMOUR & AMOUR [ 265 &
Absolut Blue, Archers, Limonata

Seftali Piresi, Tatli ve Eksi Sos

Absolute Blue, Archers, Lemonade

Peach Puree, Sweet and Sour

TWIST 165 &
Absolute Citron, Cardinal Melon, Yesil Limon

Kizilcik Suyu

Absolute Citron, Cardinal Melon, Lime

Cranberry Juice

FORBIDDEN KISS ©
Beefeather, Cilek, Limon Suyu

Eksi Tatli Sos, Cilek Surubu
Beefeather, Strawberries, Lemon Juice
Sweet and Sour, Strawberry Sauce

165 &

SPICY PINEAPPLE 165 &
Olmeca Blanco, Ananas Piiresi, Yesil Limon

Jalapeno Biberi

Olmeca Blanco, Pineapple Puree, Lime

Jalapeno

SATSUMA COOLER 225 &
Absolute Blue, Satsuma Suyu, Limon Suyu

Satsuma Surubu

Absolute Blue, Satsuma Juice, Lemon Juice

Satsuma Puree

CUCUMBER CHILL 295 &
Hendrick's, St.Germain, Yesil Limon Suyu

Salatalik, Feslegen

Hendrick's, St.Germain, Lime Juice

Cucumber, Basil

CHILI POSSION 170 &
Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, Tutku Meyve

Piiresi, Misket Limon Suyu, Portakal Suyu,

Ezilmis Sili Biberi

Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, Passion Fruit Puree,

Lime Juice, Orange Juice, Crushed Chili pepper



SAMPANYA KOKTEYLLERI / CHAMPAGNE COCTAILS

BELLINI &3 160 &
Prosecco, Seftali Pliresi
Prosecco, Peach Puree

APEROL SPRITZ 165 &
Aperol, Prosecco

Aperol, Prosecco

HUGO SPRiz - 195 &
St.Germain, Presecco, Soda

St.Germain, Presecco, Soda

KLASIK KOKTEYLLER / CLASSIC COCTAILS

OLD FASHIONED 165 &
Gentleman Jack, Angostura Bitter, Esmer Seker

Gentleman Jack, Angostura Bitter, Brown Sugar

LONG ISLAND ICE TEA 210 &
Havana Club, Absolut Blue, Olmeca Blanco,

Beefeater, Cointreau, Coca Cola, Limon Suyu

Havana Club, Absolut Blue, Olmeca Blanco,

Beefeater, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Coca Cola

CLASSIC MARGARITA 180 &
Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, Portakal, Limon

Suyu,

Olmeca Blanco, Cointreau, Orange, Lemon

Juice

DAIQUIRI 160 &
Havana Club, Yesil Limon Suyu, Seker Surubu

Havana Club, Lime Juice, Syrup

LUSH & LIFE 160 &
Skinos Mastika, Archers, Limon Suyu, Tonik

Skinos Mastika, Archers, Lemon Juice, Tonik

COSMOPOLITAN 160 &
Absolute, Cointreau, Limon Suyu, Yaban Mersini Suyu,

Absolute, Cointreau, Lemon Juice, Cranberry Juice

MOSCOW MULE 160 &

Absolut Blue, Ginder Ale, Angostura Bitter, Limon Suyu
Absolut Blue, Ginder Ale, Angostura Bitter, Lemon Juice



KLASIK KOKTEYLLER / CLASSIC COCTAILS

SINGAPORE SLING

Beefeater, Hennesy V.S, Cointreau, Ananas Suyu
Limon Suyu, Nar Surubu

Beefeater, Hennesy V.S, Cointreau,PineappleJuice,
Lemon Juice, Grenadne Syrup

NEGRONI
Beefeater, Martini Rosso, Campari
Beefeater, Martini Rosso, Campari

JACK BERRY SMASH
Jack Daniels, Archers, LimonSuyu, Bogurtlen Piresi,Sprite
Jack Daniels, Archers, Lemon Juice, Blackberry Puree, Sprite

BLOODY MARY

Absolut Blue, Domates Suyu, Limon Suyu, Worcesterhire Sos
Tabasco Sos, Tuz, Karabiber

Absolut Blue, Tomato Juice, Lemon Juice, Worcesterhire
Tabasco, Salt Peper

CLASSIC SANGRIA
Kirmizi Sarap, Havana Club, Seker Surubu, Meyve Parcaciklari
Red Wine, Havana Club, Sugar Syrup, Fruit Particles

PINA COLADA .
Malibu, Bacardi, Ananas Suyu, Siit, Coconut Surubu
Malibu, Bacardi, Pineapple Juice, Milk, Coconut Syrup

WHISKY SOUR
Jim Beam, Tatli ve Eksi Sos, Limon Suyu, Seker Surubu
Jim Beam, Sweet and Sour Souce, Lemon Juice, Sugar Syrup

MOJITO
Bacardi, Yesil Limon Suyu, Seker, Taze Nane, Soda
Bacardi, Lime Juice, Sugar, Fresh Mint, Soda Water

BLACK RUSSIAN
Absolut Blue, Kahlua
Absolut Blue, Kahlua

MOOD INDIGO
Cardinal Melon, Beefeater,Limonata,LimonSuyu
Cardinal Melon, Beefeater, Homemade Lemonade, Lemon Juice

225 &

165 &

175 &

160 &

160 &

160 &

160 &

160 &

160 &

160 &



ALKOLSUZ KOKTEYLLER / MOCKTAILS

GOOD FEELING
Elma, Zencefil, Portakal, Cilek
Apple, Ginger, Orange & Strawberry

VIRGIN COLADA
Ananas, Hindistan Cevizi Siitii ve Nane

Pineapple, Coconut milk & Mint

BESAME
Cilek, Yaban Mersini, Feslegen, Elma, Havug
Strawberry, Blueberry, Basil, Apple & Carrot

BEACH SUPPORT
Havug, Elma, Greyfurt, Nane
Carrot, Apple, Greyfurt & Mint

IRONMAN

Ispanak, Salatalik, Portakal, Havug, Elma, Feslegen
Spinach, Cucumber, Orange, Carrot, Apple & Basil

BIRALAR / BEERS
Efes Pilsen

Efes Pilsen Ozel Seri
Bomonti

Bomonti Filtresiz
Duvel

Grolsch

Miller

Becks

Amsterdam
Carlsberg

Heineken

Budweiser

Guiness

VERMOUTH & B/TTER
Martini Dry / Bianco / Rosso
Campari

Jagermeister

Fernet Branca

GRAPPA
Brachetto
Pisco Lapostolle

33 cl
50 cl
33 cl
50 cl
33 cl
45 cl
33 cl
33cl
50 cl
33cl
33 cl
33cl
44 cl

Glass
100 &
100 &
120 &£
125 &

120 &
165 &

80 &

80 &

80 &

80 &

80 &

Bottle
100 &
130 &
100 &
130 &
160 &
150 &
10 &
110 &
160 &
10 &
110 &
10 &
140 &

Bottle
1300 &
1800 &
2160 &
1500 &

1440 £
1980 &



STANDART WHISKIES
J&B

Cutty Sark

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Ballantine's

Dewar's

BLENDED SCOTCH

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Johnnie Walker Double Black
Johnnie Walker Platinum Label
Dimple 15 Years Old

Chivas Regal 12 Years Old
Chivas Regal 18 Years Old
Chivas Regal Extra

IRISH / CANADIAN WHISKIES
Jameson

Jameson Black Barrel
Canadian Club

SCOTCH SINGLE MALT
Glenfiddich 12 Years Old
Glenmorangie Original
Macallan 12 Years Old
Talisker 10 Years Old
Lagavulin 16 Years Old
Glenlivet 12 Years Old

BOURBON WHISKIES

Jim Beam White

Jack Daniel's

Gentleman Jack

Jack Daniel's Single Barrel
Jack Daniel's Honey

KANYAKLAR / COGNACS
Courvoisier V.S
Hennessy V.S

Remy Martin V.S.0.P
Hennessy X.0

PORTO SARABI / PORT WINE
Tawny 10 Years Old [€N

Glass
100 &
15 &
110 &
100 &
120 &£
120 &£

N5 ¢
150 &
400 &
ns ¢
130 &
260 &
150 &

130 &
150 &
130 &

195 &
170 &
390 &
175 &
200 &
165 &

125 &
130 &
140 &
210 &
130 &

210 &
175 &
280 &£
620 &

140 &£

Bottle
1200 &
1380 &
1320 &
1200 £
1440 &
1440 &

1380 &£
1800 &
4800 &
1380 &£
1560 &
3120 &
1800 &

1560 &
1800 &
1560 &

2340 &
2040 &
4680 £
2100 &
2400 &
1980 &

1500 £
1560 &
1680 £
2520 &
1560 &

2520 &
2100 &
3360 &£
7440 &

2100 &



ROM / RUM

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Bacardi Black

Havana Club Anejo 3 Anos
Havana Club 7 Star

CiN/ GIN
Beefeater
Gordon's
Bombay Sapphire
Tanqueray
Hendricks
Monkey 47 (50 cl)

VOTKA / VODKA

Absolut Blue

Smirnoff Red

Russian Standard Original
Russian Standard Gold
Ketel One

Grey Goose

Belvedere

Beluga

TEKILA / TEQUILA
Olmeca Blanco
Olmeca Gold
Patron Silver
Patron Reposado
Patron Anejo

RAKILAR / ANISE SPIRITS
Yeni Raki

Yeni Raki Yeni Seri
Yeni Raki Ala

Efe Classic

Efe Yas Uziim Rakisi
Efe Gold

Efe 5 Yillk

Tekirdag Altin Seri
Tekirdag No Ten
Beylerbeyi Gobek
Sari Zeybek
Altinbas Raki

Kullip Raki

5cl
90 &
95 &
100 &
90 &
95 &
120 &£
190 &£
95 &
M5 &
95 &
140 &
100 &
95 &

Bottle
1380 &
1800 &
1200 &
1200 £

1380 &
1200 &
1860 £
1620 £
2640 &
1890 &

1380 &£
1200 &
1380 &
1680 &
1800 &
3000 &
2340 &
3000 &

1380 £
1380 &
3360 &
3480 &
3600 &

70 cl
1080 &£
M40 &
1200 &
1080 £
M40 &
1440 &
2280 &
M40 &
1380 &
M40 &
1680 &
1200 &
1040 &



LIKORLER / LIQUEURS

Archer's
Safari

Malibu

Batida De Coco
Kahlua
Tia Maria
Bailey's
Fireball
Amaretto Disaronno
Cointreau

Passoa

Sheridan's

Cardinal Melon
Drambuie

Sambuca Luxardo
Chambord

Mint Liqueur

Banana Liqueur
Choya Plum Liqueur
Luxardo Sour Apple
Luxardo Maracshino
Southern Comfort
Skinos Mastiha Spirit

MESRUBATLAR / SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola / Sekersiz / Light

Sprite / Fanta

Schweppes Mandalina / Bitter Limon
Schweppes Tonik

Fuse Tea Seftali, Limon / Peach, Lemon
Meyve Suyu / Fruit Juice

Red Bull / Burn

Soda / Sparkling Water

Su / Spring Water

Su / Spring Water

San Pellegrino

San Pellegrino

Perrier

Perrier

EV YAPIMI LIMONATALAR / HOME MADE LEMONADES

Limonata Sade / Elmali / Naneli
Lemonade Plain /Apple / Mint

TAZE MEYVE SULARI / FRESHLY SQUEEZED JUICE

Portakal / Elma / Greyfurt / Havug
Orange /Apple / Graperfuit / Carrot

Glass
95 &
95 &
95 &
95 &
95 &
95 &
95 &
130 &
120 &£
165 &
95 &
95 ¢
100 &
165 &
95 &
100 &
95 &
95 ¢
175 &
95 &
100 &
120 &£
150 &

30 cl
30 cl
25 cl
25 cl
25 cl
25 cl
25 cl
20 cl
33cl
75 cl
25 cl
75 cl
25 cl
75 cl
30 cl
30 cl

Bottle
140 &
1710 &
140 &
M40 &
140 &
1710 &
M40 &
1560 £
1440 &
1980 &
1710 &
M40 &
1200 &
1980 &
M40 &
900 &
570 £
570 £
2100 &
M40 &
1200 &
1440 &
1800 &

35¢&
35%
35¢&
35%
35¢&
35%
50¢
30%
18 &
48 &
50¢
100 &
50¢
100 &
35¢&
40 &

45 &

45 &
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Yumurta Igerir
Contains Eggs
Siit ve Siit Oriinleri igerir
Contains Milk and Dairy Products
Kiikiirt Diyoksit ve Siilfit Igerir.
Contains Sulpfur Dioxide & Sulfites.
Gluten Igerir
Contains Gluten
Soya igerir
Contains Soy
Fistik igerir
Contains Peanuts
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Tiim fiyatlar Tiirk lirasi'dir ve KDV dahildir. / All prices are in Turkish Lira and inclusive of VAT.



